


 

November 5, 2018 

 

To: All prospective bidders on Project SU-8-984(164), PCN 22007, scheduled for the 

November 9, 2018 bid opening. 

 

The following plan revisions shall be made: 

 

Remove and replace all sheets listed below, with the enclosed revised sheets. 

 

Section 2 Sheet 1 Revised Section 100 page numbers, added standard drawing D-754-10 

 

Section 8 Sheet 2 Revised 704-1000 “Traffic Control Signs” from 6237 unit to 6297 unit 

 Revised 704-1500 “Obliteration of Pavement Marking” 616 SF 

 Added 704-4011 “Portable Changeable Message Sign” 2 EA 

 

Section 8 Sheet 4 Revised 762-0420 “Short Term 4in Line-Type R” from 10717 LF to 11142 LF  

 Removed 764-9010 “Attenuating Crash Cushion TL-2” 5 EA 

 Added 764-9011 “Attenuating Crash Cushion TL-3” 5 EA 

 

Section 100 Sheet 1 Added 704-1500 “Obliteration of Pvmt MK” 616 SF 

 Added 704-4011 “Portable Changeable Message Sign” 2 EA 

 Revised 762-0420 “Short Term 4in Line–Type R” from 10717 LF to 11142 LF  

Section 100 Sheets 9 & 11  Updated striping lengths in callouts for temporary striping 

 Added callouts for obliteration of pavement markings 

Removed Note 3 and revised numbering of Notes 4 and 5 
 

Section 100 Sheets 15-18  Removed Note 3 and revised numbering of Notes 4, 5, and 6 

 

Section 100 Sheets 19-20 Removed Note 3 and revised numbering of Notes 4, 5, and 6 

Added callouts for obliteration of pavement markings 

 

Section 100 Sheets 21-22 Removed Note 3 and revised numbering of Notes 4, 5, and 6 

 

Section 100 Sheets 29-30 Added construction sign details 

 

Section 130 Sheet 4 Removed 764-9010 “Attenuating Crash Cushion TL-2” 3 EA 

 Added 764-9011 “Attenuating Crash Cushion TL-3” 3 EA 
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Bidder must type or neatly print unit prices in numerals, make extensions for each item, and 
total.  Do not carry unit prices further than three (3) decimal places.

Item
No.

Project: SU-8-984(164) (PCN-22007)

Rev: BID ITEMS

CONTRACT BOND                                     1.001 103 0100 L SUM

CLEARING & GRUBBING                               1.002 201 0330 L SUM

REMOVAL OF STRUCTURE                              1.003 202 0105 L SUM

REMOVAL OF CONCRETE PAVEMENT                      1,032.004 202 0114 SY   

REMOVAL OF CURB & GUTTER                          2,218.005 202 0130 LF   

REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT                               38,763.006 202 0136 TON  

REMOVAL OF PIPE ALL TYPES AND SIZES               2,444.007 202 0174 LF   

REMOVAL OF MANHOLES                               1.008 202 0210 EA   

REMOVE & RESET INLETS                             1.009 202 0231 EA   

COMMON EXCAVATION-TYPE A                          11,169.010 203 0101 CY   

TOPSOIL                                           14,335.011 203 0109 CY   

COMMON EXCAVATION-SUBCUT                          1,683.012 203 0138 CY   

BORROW-EXCAVATION                                 145,345.013 203 0140 CY   

CLASS 1 EXCAVATION                                1.014 210 0099 L SUM

CLASS 2 EXCAVATION                                1.015 210 0111 L SUM

CHANNEL EXCAVATION                                1.016 210 0127 L SUM
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FOUNDATION PREPARATION                            1.017 210 0411 L SUM

WATER                                             2,253.018 216 0100 M GAL

SUBGRADE PREPARATION-TYPE A-12IN                  70092.019 230 0165 STA  

SEEDING CLASS III                                 85017.020 251 0300 ACRE 

TEMPORARY COVER CROP                              85017.021 251 2000 ACRE 

HYDRAULIC MULCH                                   85017.022 253 0201 ACRE 

BONDED FIBER MATRIX                               85017.023 253 0301 ACRE 

ECB TYPE 4                                        503.024 255 0104 SY   

RIPRAP GRADE I                                    42.025 256 0100 CY   

RIPRAP GRADE II                                   722.026 256 0200 CY   

CONCRETE SLOPE PROTECTION                         452.027 258 0100 SY   

SILT FENCE SUPPORTED                              1,618.028 260 0200 LF   

REMOVE SILT FENCE SUPPORTED                       1,618.029 260 0201 LF   

SALVAGED BASE COURSE                              32,836.030 302 0101 CY   

TACK COAT                                         737.031 401 0050 GAL  

PRIME COAT                                        1,591.032 401 0060 GAL  
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SUPERPAVE FAA 43                                  2,313.033 430 0043 TON  

CORED SAMPLE                                      16.034 430 1000 EA   

PG 58-34 ASPHALT CEMENT                           139.035 430 5834 TON  

10IN NON REINF CONCRETE PVMT CL AE-DOWELED        63,559.036 550 0310 SY   

CLASS AAE-3 CONCRETE                              600449.037 602 0130 CY   

CLASS AE-3 CONCRETE                               700389.038 602 1130 CY   

CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB                     400564.039 602 1133 SY   

SINGLE SLOPE BARRIER                              600675.040 602 1220 LF   

PENETRATING WATER REPELLENT TREATMENT             1,204.041 602 1250 SY   

PRESTRESSED BOX BEAM-27IN                         1,645.042 604 9610 LF   

REINFORCING STEEL-GRADE 60                        36,382.043 612 0115 LBS  

REINFORCING STEEL-GRADE 60-EPOXY COATED           93,166.044 612 0116 LBS  

STRUCTURAL STEEL                                  1.045 616 5890 L SUM

STEEL H-PILE TIPS 10 X 42                         24.046 622 0012 EA   

STEEL H-PILING POINTS 12 X 53                     32.047 622 0014 EA   

STEEL PILING HP 10 X 42                           2,040.048 622 0020 LF   
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STEEL PILING HP 12 X 53                           2,560.049 622 0040 LF   

PEDESTRIAN RAILING                                160.050 624 0123 LF   

RAILING                                           432.051 624 0151 LF   

MOBILIZATION                                      1.052 702 0100 L SUM

TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS                             6,297.053 704 1000 UNIT 

ATTENUATION DEVICE-TYPE B-35                      2.054 704 1037 EA   

TYPE III BARRICADE                                53.055 704 1052 EA   

SIDEWALK BARRICADE                                8.056 704 1054 EA   

DELINEATOR DRUMS                                  240.057 704 1060 EA   

FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS                              54.058 704 1072 EA   

SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C                     2.059 704 1087 EA   

OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING                  616.060 704 1500 SF   

PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN                  2.061 704 4011 EA   

FIELD OFFICE                                      1.062 706 0400 EA   

AGGREGATE LABORATORY                              1.063 706 0500 EA   

BITUMINOUS LABORATORY                             1.064 706 0550 EA   
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CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY                           1.065 706 0600 EA   

INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL                          77.066 708 1540 EA   

REMOVE INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL                   77.067 708 1541 EA   

GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1                     86,121.068 709 0151 SY   

GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR                     1,444.069 709 0155 SY   

PIPE CONC REINF 12IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           100.070 714 0115 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 15IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           3,769.071 714 0210 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           1,308.072 714 0315 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 21IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           1,669.073 714 0405 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           1,861.074 714 0620 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 27IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           433.075 714 0710 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 36IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           497.076 714 0910 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           859.077 714 1010 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 48IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           235.078 714 1110 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF 54IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           1,269.079 714 1212 LF   

PIPE CONC REINF ARCH 29IN X 18IN CL III-S DRAIN   230.080 714 2111 LF   
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PIPE CONC REINF ARCH 36IN X 23IN CL III-S DRAIN   556.081 714 2118 LF   

END SECT-CONC REINF 12IN                          1.082 714 3000 EA   

END SECT-CONC REINF 18IN                          1.083 714 3010 EA   

END SECT-CONC REINF 54IN                          1.084 714 3050 EA   

PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 36IN                       41.085 714 5045 LF   

REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES       1.086 714 9660 EA   

EDGEDRAIN NON PERMEABLE BASE                      26,671.087 714 9696 LF   

FLAP GATE 15IN                                    1.088 714 9909 EA   

FLAP GATE 21IN                                    1.089 714 9911 EA   

FLAP GATE 24IN                                    1.090 714 9912 EA   

MANHOLE 48IN                                      11.091 722 0100 EA   

MANHOLE 60IN                                      14.092 722 0110 EA   

MANHOLE 72IN                                      2.093 722 0120 EA   

MANHOLE 84IN                                      6.094 722 0130 EA   

MANHOLE 96IN                                      1.095 722 0140 EA   

MANHOLE RISER 48IN                                42098.096 722 1100 LF   
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MANHOLE RISER 60IN                                43087.097 722 1110 LF   

MANHOLE RISER 72IN                                16015.098 722 1120 LF   

MANHOLE RISER 84IN                                36045.099 722 1130 LF   

MANHOLE RISER 96IN                                7406.100 722 1140 LF   

MANHOLE STORM CONNECTION                          3.101 722 2490 EA   

SANITARY MANHOLE REPAIR                           4.102 722 3300 EA   

MANHOLE REPAIR                                    6.103 722 3410 EA   

INLET-TYPE 2                                      19.104 722 3510 EA   

INLET-TYPE 2 DOUBLE                               6.105 722 3520 EA   

INLET SPECIAL-TYPE 2 48IN                         18.106 722 3701 EA   

INLET SPECIAL-TYPE 2 60IN                         1.107 722 3761 EA   

INLET SPECIAL-TYPE 2 DOUBLE 84IN                  5.108 722 3825 EA   

INLET CATCH BASIN                                 15.109 722 4005 EA   

INLET SPECIAL CATCH BASIN 48IN                    2.110 722 4108 EA   

INLET SPECIAL CATCH BASIN 60IN                    1.111 722 4110 EA   

INLET SPECIAL CATCH BASIN 72IN                    2.112 722 4112 EA   
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INLET SPECIAL CATCH BASIN 84IN                    3.113 722 4114 EA   

INLET SPECIAL CATCH BASIN 96IN                    2.114 722 4116 EA   

ADJUST GATE VALVE BOX                             6.115 722 6140 EA   

ADJUST UTILITY APPURTENANCE                       1.116 722 6240 EA   

FITTINGS-DUCTILE IRON                             3,446.117 724 0210 LBS  

GATE VALVE & BOX 6IN                              5.118 724 0300 EA   

GATE VALVE & BOX 12IN                             8.119 724 0314 EA   

GATE VALVE & BOX 16IN                             1.120 724 0317 EA   

HYDRANT-INSTALL 5IN                               5.121 724 0410 EA   

HYDRANT EXTENSION                                 4508.122 724 0426 LF   

REMOVE HYDRANT                                    1.123 724 0430 EA   

WATERMAIN 6IN PVC                                 67.124 724 0810 LF   

WATERMAIN 12IN PVC                                2,853.125 724 0850 LF   

WATERMAIN 16IN PVC                                207.126 724 0852 LF   

24IN WATERMAIN                                    10.127 724 0870 LF   

REMOVE GATE VALVE BOX                             4.128 724 7014 EA   
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CURB & GUTTER-TYPE I                              34,650.129 748 0140 LF   

PIGMENTED IMPRINTED CONCRETE                      4,187.130 750 0030 SY   

SIDEWALK CONCRETE 5IN                             16,018.131 750 0125 SY   

SIDEWALK CONCRETE 6IN                             770.132 750 0140 SY   

CONCRETE MEDIAN NOSE PAVING                       121.133 750 0210 SY   

DRIVEWAY CONCRETE                                 341.134 750 1000 SY   

DETECTABLE WARNING PANELS                         734.135 750 2115 SF   

ORNAMENTAL FENCE                                  432.136 752 0850 LF   

TEMPORARY SAFETY FENCE                            2,650.137 752 0911 LF   

FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE XI REFL SHEETING        446.138 754 0110 SF   

FLAT SHEET FOR SIGNS-TYPE IV REFL SHEETING        319.139 754 0112 SF   

FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS-TYPE D                       75.140 754 0193 EA   

STEEL GALV POSTS-TELESCOPING PERFORATED TUBE      1,073.141 754 0206 LF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK-MESSAGE(GROOVED)   960.142 762 0122 SF   

SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE R                        11,142.143 762 0420 LF   

SHORT TERM 8IN LINE-TYPE R                        902.144 762 0424 LF   
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SHORT TERM 24IN LINE-TYPE R                       27.145 762 0426 LF   

SHORT TERM MESSAGE-TYPE R                         64.146 762 0440 SF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 4IN LINE-GROOVED      5,264.147 762 1305 LF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 6IN LINE-GROOVED      27.148 762 1307 LF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 8IN LINE-GROOVED      14,538.149 762 1309 LF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 16IN LINE-GROOVED     342.150 762 1317 LF   

PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 24IN LINE-GROOVED     1,730.151 762 1325 LF   

PREF PATT PVMT MK 7IN LINE CONTRAST-GROOVED       4,102.152 762 1344 LF   

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL                                  508.153 764 0131 LF   

W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL                     4.154 764 0145 EA   

REMOVE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL & POSTS                   336.155 764 0151 LF   

REMOVE END TREATMENT & TRANSITION                 4.156 764 2081 EA   

ATTENUATING CRASH CUSHION TL-3                    5.157 764 9011 EA   

LIGHTING SYSTEM A                                 4.158 770 0003 EA   

LIGHTING SYSTEM B                                 1.159 770 0004 EA   

INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNALS                           1.160 772 2800 EA   
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REVISE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM                      1.161 772 2904 EA   

REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM                      1.162 772 3125 EA   

IT SYSTEM                                         1.163 772 9200 EA   

TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - SITE 1                    1.164 772 9811 EA   

TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - SITE 2                    1.165 772 9812 EA   

MODIFY MANHOLE                                    1.166 910 0570 EA   

BRIDGE BENCH MARKS                                1.167 930 3000 SET  

ABUTMENT UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM                        4.168 930 9537 EA   

BENCH                                             2.169 970 0300 EA   

TRASH RECEPTACLE                                  2.170 970 0320 EA   

PIPE CLEANOUT                                     20.171 990 0400 EA   

TOTAL SUM BID 
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622 20 STEEL PILING HP 10 X 42                           LF   2040 0 0 0 2040

622 40 STEEL PILING HP 12 X 53                           LF   2560 0 0 0 2560

624 123 PEDESTRIAN RAILING                                LF   160 0 0 0 160

624 151 RAILING                                           LF   432 0 0 0 432

702 100 MOBILIZATION                                      L SUM 1 0 0 0 1

704 1000 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS                             UNIT 6297 0 0 0 6297

704 1037 ATTENUATION DEVICE-TYPE B-35                      EA   2 0 0 0 2

704 1052 TYPE III BARRICADE                                EA   53 0 0 0 53

704 1054 SIDEWALK BARRICADE                                EA   8 0 0 0 8

704 1060 DELINEATOR DRUMS                                  EA   240 0 0 0 240

704 1072 FLEXIBLE DELINEATORS                              EA   54 0 0 0 54

704 1087 SEQUENCING ARROW PANEL-TYPE C                     EA   2 0 0 0 2

704 1500 OBLITERATION OF PAVEMENT MARKING                  SF   616 0 0 0 616

704 4011 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN                  EA   2 0 0 0 2

706 400 FIELD OFFICE                                      EA   1 0 0 0 1

706 500 AGGREGATE LABORATORY                              EA   1 0 0 0 1

706 550 BITUMINOUS LABORATORY                             EA   1 0 0 0 1

706 600 CONTRACTOR'S LABORATORY                           EA   1 0 0 0 1

708 1540 INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL                          EA   77 0 0 0 77

708 1541 REMOVE INLET PROTECTION-SPECIAL                   EA   77 0 0 0 77

709 151 GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE R1                     SY   86121 0 0 0 86121

709 155 GEOSYNTHETIC MATERIAL TYPE RR                     SY   1444 0 0 0 1444

714 115 PIPE CONC REINF 12IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 100 0 100

714 210 PIPE CONC REINF 15IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 3769 0 3769

714 315 PIPE CONC REINF 18IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 1308 0 1308

714 405 PIPE CONC REINF 21IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 1669 0 1669

714 620 PIPE CONC REINF 24IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 1861 0 1861

714 710 PIPE CONC REINF 27IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 433 0 433

714 910 PIPE CONC REINF 36IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 497 0 497

714 1010 PIPE CONC REINF 42IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 859 0 859

714 1110 PIPE CONC REINF 48IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 235 0 235

714 1212 PIPE CONC REINF 54IN CL III-STORM DRAIN           LF   0 0 1269 0 1269

714 2111 PIPE CONC REINF ARCH 29IN X 18IN CL III-S DRAIN   LF   0 0 230 0 230

714 2118 PIPE CONC REINF ARCH 36IN X 23IN CL III-S DRAIN   LF   0 0 556 0 556

714 3000 END SECT-CONC REINF 12IN                          EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 3010 END SECT-CONC REINF 18IN                          EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 3050 END SECT-CONC REINF 54IN                          EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 5045 PIPE CORR STEEL .064IN 36IN                       LF   41 0 0 0 41

714 9660 REMOVE & RELAY END SECTION-ALL TYPE & SIZES       EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 9696 EDGEDRAIN NON PERMEABLE BASE                      LF   26671 0 0 0 26671

714 9909 FLAP GATE 15IN                                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 9911 FLAP GATE 21IN                                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

714 9912 FLAP GATE 24IN                                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

722 100 MANHOLE 48IN                                      EA   11 0 0 0 11

722 110 MANHOLE 60IN                                      EA   14 0 0 0 14

722 120 MANHOLE 72IN                                      EA   2 0 0 0 2

722 130 MANHOLE 84IN                                      EA   6 0 0 0 6
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SHEET
NO.

SECTION 
NO.

PROJECT NO.STATE

SU-8-984(164)

Revised 10/30/2018

Revised 11/2/2018

Participating Non-
Participating

Drainage (76% 
Fed, 24% City) TOTALSPEC UNITITEM DESCRIPTIONCODE

762 122 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK-MESSAGE(GROOVED)      SF   960 0 0 0 960

762 420 SHORT TERM 4IN LINE-TYPE R                        LF   11142 0 0 0 11142

762 424 SHORT TERM 8IN LINE-TYPE R                        LF   902 0 0 0 902

762 426 SHORT TERM 24IN LINE-TYPE R                       LF   27 0 0 0 27

762 440 SHORT TERM MESSAGE-TYPE R                         SF   64 0 0 0 64

762 1305 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 4IN LINE-GROOVED      LF   5264 0 0 0 5264

762 1307 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 6IN LINE-GROOVED      LF   27 0 0 0 27

762 1309 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 8IN LINE-GROOVED      LF   14538 0 0 0 14538

762 1317 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 16IN LINE-GROOVED     LF   342 0 0 0 342

762 1325 PREFORMED PATTERNED PVMT MK 24IN LINE-GROOVED     LF   1730 0 0 0 1730

762 1344 PREF PATT PVMT MK 7IN LINE CONTRAST-GROOVED       LF   4102 0 0 0 4102

764 131 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL                                  LF   508 0 0 0 508

764 145 W-BEAM GUARDRAIL END TERMINAL                     EA   4 0 0 0 4

764 151 REMOVE W-BEAM GUARDRAIL & POSTS                   LF   336 0 0 0 336

764 2081 REMOVE END TREATMENT & TRANSITION                 EA   4 0 0 0 4

764 9011 ATTENUATING CRASH CUSHION TL-3                    EA   5 0 0 0 5

770 3 LIGHTING SYSTEM A                                 EA   4 0 0 0 4

770 4 LIGHTING SYSTEM B                                 EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 2800 INTERIM TRAFFIC SIGNALS                           EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 2904 REVISE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM                      EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 3125 REMOVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM                      EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 9200 IT SYSTEM                                         EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 9811 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - SITE 1                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

772 9812 TRAFFIC SIGNAL SYSTEM - SITE 2                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

910 570 MODIFY MANHOLE                                    EA   1 0 0 0 1

930 3000 BRIDGE BENCH MARKS                                SET  1 0 0 0 1

930 9537 ABUTMENT UNDERDRAIN SYSTEM                        EA   4 0 0 0 4

970 300 BENCH                                             EA   2 0 0 0 2

970 320 TRASH RECEPTACLE                                  EA   2 0 0 0 2

990 400 PIPE CLEANOUT                                     EA   20 0 0 0 20
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ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 1

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Device List

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised 10/26/18

Revised 11/2/18
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ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 9

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 3B

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

10/26/18

11/2/18Revised

Revised
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ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 11

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 3C

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised 10/26/18

Revised 11/2/18
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ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 15

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 16

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 17

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 18

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 19

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 20

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18
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ND
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NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 21

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Alternate Bridge Crossing

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 22

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Work Zone Traffic Control - Phase 5

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Alternate Bridge Crossing

Revised

Revised

10/26/18

11/2/18



STATION(S): AREA: 2.5 Sq.Ft.

STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

















































































































STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

STATION(S): AREA: 2.5 Sq.Ft.

STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

















































































































STATION(S): AREA: 2.0 Sq.Ft.

STATE PROJECT NO.

ND

SHEET

NO.

SECTION

NO.

 À    À À   À

100 29

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Construction Sign Details

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)
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REFER TO NDDOT STANDARD DRAWING

D-754-10 FOR ARROW DETAILS
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REFER TO NDDOT STANDARD DRAWING D-754-10

FOR DESIGN OF ARROW
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ND

SHEET

NO.
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NO.

 À    À À   À

100 30

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

Construction Sign Details

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)
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130 4

Houston

Engineering Inc.

Ph: 701.237.5065

Proj. No. 6059-0145

52nd Ave S - West of 63rd St S to 45th St S

SU-8-984(164)

Guardrail - Traffic Signal Layout

S

S

NDDOT Reserves All Objections

23 USC  409 Documents

Revised 10/26/18
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